BST09-06 \ LY
55709029
BS709-007 )
N

N

N\
BS709-017

BS903-093

53205-043\
BS709-006\\ Pa™
Bs709—030—\<

BS710-001

BS709T

BS709-001 Fr. Tire unit  2pcs

BS709-002 Rr. Tire unit ~ 2pcs

2pcs

£ 4

BS709-006 Kunckle arm LIR
2pcs

BS709-007 Upper Susp. Arm Link
2pcs

—
BS709-008 Fr. Susp. Arm LR
2pcs

BS709-011  Steering Link
2pcs

¢

BS709-013 ESC case

BS709-014 Battery cover

BS709-015 Chassis

BS709-018 Rr. Brace

4
BS709-019 Rr. Shock Absorber
2pes

2pcs

@2

BS709-024  Motor unit

BS709-021 Hub carrier

2pcs

BS709-022 Trsnsverse drive shaft
2pcs

BS709-070 Gear box unit

BS709-027 Motor shield set

QO ®

BS709-028 Oil bearing 2pcs

B7003W Waterproof ESC

BS701-036C  Battery

B7054W  Waterproof receiver

e & ®
e & ®

BS903-093 M4 Nylon lock-nut
6pcs

NN N
NN N

BS701-041  6# Body clip
6pcs

A L4
SIS

BS903-076 BT3*20mm screw
12pcs

LA ELd
LA A ELd

BS903-074 BT3"14mm screw
12pcs

SIS
AL A LLd

BS702-057 BM3*6mm screw
12pcs

SIS
A A A ALd

BS902-045 BM3*8mm screw
12pcs

SIS IS
SIS

BS902-046 BM2*10mm screw
12pcs

ALl
LA AL Ld

BS709-030 BM3*30mm screw
12pcs

LSS
A ALd

BS709-030 BM3*30mm screw
12pcs

BS709-032 Spur gear

& & &
& & &

BS205-043  SD4.7*12mm screw
6pcs

e @ @
e & @

BS205-044 SD4.7*17mm screw
6pcs

Tnn
[ARRRAI

BS903-065 TPF2.6*10mm screw
12pcs.

TTTTTY
TTTTTY

BS903-067 TPF3*10mm screw
12pcs

TITTNT
[ARRRA!

BS903-070  1SO3*10mm screw
12pcs

BS709-016R Baja Body(RED)
BS709-016¢ Baja Body {t.RE I N}

BS709-017 Roll Bar set

&
@
.

BS709-025 Tail wing mount
2pcs

BS709-026 Tail wing

UPGRADE
PARTS

’6\\0
f :\J' 7

3

BS701-047 45A waterproof ESC

BS803-028 7.4V lipo battery

Q9

BS903-014  6*12*4mm Bearing
6pcs

Q9

BS901-046  4*8*3mm bearing
cS

BS709-071




